
Corpus Christi Catholic Primary School 

Summer  Timetable Reception  
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Recep
tion 

8:40-
9:00AM 

9:00-9:30AM 9.30– 
10:00AM 

 

10:00-
10:45AM 

10:45-
11:15 

11:15-
11:30  
Getting ready for 
lunch 

 
12:30-1:00PM 

 
1:00-2:45PM 

2.45-
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Monday 
Mission 

R.E Play Phonics 
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Well-being Play Story time 

R.E continuous 
provision 

Tu
e
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Writing R.E Play Phonics Literacy Play Story time 

R.E continuous 
provision 

W
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 Child led 
collective 
worship & 

Hymn practice  

Maths  Play Phonics Literacy Play Story time 

Th
u
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 Writing  Maths  Play Phonics Literacy Play Story time 

Fr
id

ay
 Celebration 

assembly  
Maths  Play Phonics Music P.E Story time 


