

Corpus Christi Catholic Primary School Summer Timetable Reception



W/25.04.22

Recep tion	8:40- 9:00AM	9:00-9:30AM	9.30– 10:00AM	10:00- 10:45AM	10:45- 11:15	11:15- 11:30 Getting ready for lunch	12:30-1:00PM	1:00-2:45PM	2.45- 3:00PM
Monday	challenges	Monday Mission	R.E	Play R.E continuous provision	Phonics		Well-being	Play	Story time
Tuesday	star	Writing	R.E	Play R.E continuous provision	Phonics	СН	Literacy	Play	Story time
Wednesday	morning routines/introducing	Child led collective worship & Hymn practice	Maths	Play	Phonics	z	Literacy	Play	Story time
Thursday	⋖	Writing	Maths	Play	Phonics	_	Literacy	Play	Story time
Friday	Register	Celebration assembly	Maths	Play	Phonics		Music	P.E	Story time

Walking in Christ's footsteps, opening hearts and minds

...creating moments that matter *